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Econovalves
The Econovalve series of ball valves are solidly constructed and designed for rugged service such as the mining and con-
struction industries. The unique one piece ball and stem provides positive on/off action with no slacks and no leaks.

Specifications:
• Body: spheroidal graphite cast iron to ISO 1083-1987; 400-250-15 SGI
• Seals: nitrile butadiene
• Handle: 1½" - 2" spheroidal graphite cast iron to ISO 1083-1987. Other sizes have

pressed mild steel handles.
• Ball and stem: spheroidal graphite cast iron to ISO 1083-1987; copper chrome

plated to AS1192. ¾" and 1" are top-loading making in-line maintenance easy.
• Bolts: hex, M10 x 1.5 x 90, grade 8, black
• Nuts: hex, M10 x 1.5, grade 8, zinc plated

Female NPT Standard Valves

Grooved Standard Valves

1"2"

FNPT x Grooved Standard Valves

FNPT x Surelock Standard Valves

Surelock x Surelock Standard Valves

300
300
300
300
300

½"
¾"
1"

1½"
2"

Size Working
PSI

Burst
PSI

1160
1015
1015
860
860

small Surelock head is for 3/8" - 1"

08-062-111-00 $49.40small Surelock  x
small Surelock

Price/ESize and Connection
EVSL100

New Part # Old Part #

small Surelock head is for 3/8" - 1"

08-062-108-00 $51.701" FNPT x
small Surelock

Price/ESize and Connection
EVNPTSL100
New Part # Old Part #

08-062-115-00
08-062-57-000

$48.301" FNPT x 2" groove
2" FNPT x 2" groove

Price/ESize and Connection
EVNPTGR100200
EVNPTGR200

New Part # Old Part #

08-062-103-00
08-062-102-00
08-062-852-00
08-062-853-00

$46.50
45.90
95.10
93.00

FNPT x FNPT
FNPT x FNPT
FNPT x FNPT
FNPT x FNPT

Price/ENew Part #ConnectionSize
¾"
1"

1½"
2"

EVNPT75
EVNPT100
EVNPT150
EVNPT200

Old Part #

08-062-100-00
08-062-851-00
08-062-850-00

$45.90
POR

100.10

groove x groove
groove x groove
groove x groove

Price/EConnectionSize

1"
1½"
2"

EVGR100
EVGR150
EVGR200

New Part # Old Part #

101.80
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