

Valves

Econovalves

The Econovalve series of ball valves are solidly constructed and designed for rugged service such as the mining and construction industries. The unique one piece ball and stem provides positive on/off action with no slacks and no leaks.

Specifications:

•	Body: spheroidal graphite cast iron to ISO 1083-1987; 400-250-15 SGI Seals: nitrile butadiene	Size	Working PSI	Burst PSI
۰	Handle: 1½" - 2" spheroidal graphite cast iron to ISO 1083-1987. Other sizes have pressed mild steel handles.	1/2" 3/4"	300 300	1160 1015
•	Ball and stem: spheroidal graphite cast iron to ISO 1083-1987; copper chrome plated to AS1192. 3/4" and 1" are top-loading making in-line maintenance easy.	1"	300	1015
•	Bolts: hex, M10 x 1.5 x 90, grade 8, black	1½" 2"	300 300	860 860
	Nuts: hex, M10 x 1.5, grade 8, zinc plated			

Female NPT Standard Valves



Size	Connection	New Part #	Old Part #	Price/E
3/4"	FNPT x FNPT	EVNPT75	08-062-103-00	\$46.50
1"	FNPT x FNPT	EVNPT100	08-062-102-00	45.90
1½"	FNPT x FNPT	EVNPT150	08-062-852-00	95.10
2"	FNPT x FNPT	EVNPT200	08-062-853-00	93.00

Grooved Standard Valves



Size	Connection	New Part #	Old Part #	Price/E
1" 1½" 2"	groove x groove groove x groove	EVGR150	08-062-100-00 08-062-851-00 08-062-850-00	\$45.90 POR 100.10

FNPT x Grooved Standard Valves



Size and Connection	New Part #	Old Part #	Price/E
1" FNPT x 2" groove	EVNPTGR100200	<i>08-062-115-00 08-062-57-000</i>	\$48.30
2" FNPT x 2" groove	EVNPTGR200		101.80

FNPT x Surelock Standard Valves



Size	e and Connection	New Part #	Old Part #	Price/E
sr	1" FNPT x nall Surelock	EVNPTSL100	08-062-108-00	\$51.70

small Surelock head is for 3/8" - 1"

Surelock x Surelock Standard Valves



Size and Connection	New Part #	Old Part #	Price/E
small Surelock x small Surelock	EVSL100	08-062-111-00	\$49.40

small Surelock head is for 3/8" - 1"

454 DPL108

